 Product Bulletin Network Room Module
 Issue Date July 16, 2008
Network Room Modules
Network Room Modules (NRMs) are electronic, wall
mount temperature sensors designed to work directly
with Facility Explorer field controllers.
All NRM models monitor room or space temperature.
In addition, you can order NRMs with a backlit Liquid

Figure 4: Network Room Module Dimensions, mm (in.)
NRM Network Room Module Product Bulletin    3
Ordering Codes
Table 1: Network Room Module Ordering Information (Available in Europe)
Product Code
Number
Description
LP-NRM001-000C Network Room Module: Temperature sensor only, no LCD, no setpoint dial,
80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) enclosure
LP-NRM002-000C Network Room Module: Temperature sensor with LCD, setpoint dial, temporary occupancy
function, 80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) enclosure
LP-NRM003-000C Network Room Module: Temperature sensor with LCD, setpoint dial, temporary occupancy
function, fan speed override button, 80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) enclosure
TM-9100-8900 Special tool (used to open module)
Table 2: Network Room Module Ordering Information (Available in North America)
Product Code
Numbers
Description
LP-NRM001-000C Network Room Module: Temperature sensor only, no LCD, no setpoint dial,
80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) enclosure
LP-NRM052-000C Network Room Module: Temperature sensor with LCD, setpoint dial, temporary occupancy
function, °C/°F button, 80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) enclosure
LP-NRM053-000C Network Room Module: Temperature sensor with LCD, setpoint dial, temporary occupancy
function, °C/°F button, fan speed override button, 80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) enclosure
LP-NRM101-000C Network Room Module: Temperature sensor only, no LCD, no setpoint dial, 120 x 80 mm
(4.72 x 3.15 in.) enclosure
LP-NRM152-000C Network Room Module: Temperature sensor with LCD, setpoint dial, temporary occupancy
function, °C/°F button, 120 x 80 mm (4.72 x 3.15 in.) enclosure
LP-NRM153-000C Network Room Module: Temperature sensor with LCD, setpoint dial, temporary occupancy
function, °C/°F button, fan speed override button, 120 x 80 mm (4.72 x 3.15 in.) enclosure
T-4000-119 Allen-head wrench (used to open module)
Table 3: Network Room Module Mounting Kits Ordering Information
Product Code